
Day Date  Game Location JV Varsity

Monday 12-Nov PC - Masters Academy TMA X TBA

Tuesday 13-Nov PC - Masters Academy TMA X TBA

Monday 17-Nov Celebration Celebration 6PM 7:30PM

Tuesday 18-Nov Altamonte Christian Altamonte Christian X 6PM

Thursday 20-Nov Mt. Dora Christian Hagerty X 6:30PM

Tuesday 2-Dec Oviedo Oviedo 5:30PM 7PM

Thursday 4-Dec Spruce Creek Hagerty 5:30PM 7PM

Friday 5-Dec Lake Howell Lake Howell 5:30PM 7PM

Tuesday 9-Dec Lake Brantley Hagerty X 7:30PM

Wednesdsay 10-Dec Lake Nona Lake Nona 6PM 7:30PM

Thursday 11-Dec Lake Tohopekaliga Lake Tohopekaliga 6PM 7:30PM

Tuesday 16-Dec Seminole Hagerty 5:30PM 7PM

Thursday 18-Dec BSN Holiday Classic Windermere Prep X TBA

Friday 19-Dec BSN Holiday Classic Windermere Prep X TBA

Saturday 20-Dec BSN Holiday Classic Windermere Prep X TBA

Saturday 3-Jan Mt. Dora Christian Mt. Dora Christian X 2:30PM

Tuesday 6-Jan Winter Park Hagerty 5:30PM 7PM

Thursday 8-Jan Jones Jones 6PM 7:30PM

Friday 9-Jan Lyman Lyman 5:30PM 7PM

Monday 12-Jan Lake Mary Hagerty 5:30PM 7PM

Wednesday 14-Jan Oak Ridge Hagerty 6PM 7:30PM

Thursday 15-Jan Deland Hagerty 5:30PM 7PM

Tuesday 20-Jan Pine Ridge Pine Ridge 5:30PM 7PM

Thursday 22-Jan Winter Springs Winter Springs 65:30PM 7PM

Friday 23-Jan Episcopal (JAX) Hagerty X 7:30PM

Tuesday 27-Jan Innovation Hagerty X 7:30PM

Thursday 29-Jan University Hagerty 5:30PM 7PM

Monday 2-Feb District Qtr. Final Game 6:00PM

Wednesday 4-Feb District SF Game 6:00PM

Friday 6-Feb District Final Game 6:00PM

Friday 13-Feb Regional Qtr. Final Game 7:00PM

Friday 20-Feb Regional SF Game 7:00PM

Friday 27-Feb Regional Final Game 7:00PM

TBA TBA State Semifinal Game TBA

TBA TBA State Championships TBA

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff 9/17/2025

tossiewm@scps.k12.fl.us Principal - Mr. Robert Frasca           407-871-0750

Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

Max Preps Rankings - TBA

UNF - Jacksonville

UNF - Jacksonville

Logan Hollis

HHS Athletics 2025-2026

As Always, Go Huskies!!

2025-2026

Hagerty High School
Basketball (G)

Whitney Tossie

Jonathan Castillo

FHSAA 7AD4 (6) - Hagerty, Winter Park, Timber Creek, Boone, University, Colonial

Seminole Athletic Conference (8) - HHS, OHS, LHHS, WSHS, LYM, LBHS, LMHS, SEM

Higher Seeds (1/2 Bye)

Higher Seeds Host

Higher Seeds Host

Max Preps Rankings - TBA

Max Preps Rankings - TBA

mailto:tossiewm@scps.k12.fl.us

